
Event: 1 200m qualifiers - CAT B/Vets/Ladies Fastest 8 to Keirin final – event no.16

Position No Names Club

1 162 Mathew fortuin kinetic

2 210 Kallie Greef TCSA

3 315 Mathew Ferguson TCSA

Event: 2 200m qualifiers - Cat A Fastest 8 to Keirin final – event no.17

Position No Names Club

1 211 Jean smith Bellville

2 10 Bernard Esterhuizen Bellville

3 23 Burton Witbooi Bellville

4 62 Wade theunissen Rhadsport

5 5 Brandon Christiaans Alfa Bodyworks

6 8 Graeme Okhuis Kroff

7 187 Mitch sparrow Bellville

8 12 Shameeg Salie Alfa Bodyworks

9 3 Theuns v d Bank Bellville

10 32 Ethan Parker Kinetic

11 170 Rafiq Kamaldien Cape Town Giants

12 120 Rynardt marais Bellville

Event: 3 1000m - Junior Development

Position No Names Club

U15 1 302 Zakariyyaa Martin Rhadsport

2 134 Daniel Grobbelaar Kinetic

3 319 Ethan Kulsen Rhadsport

U13 1 265 Zarief Green Rhadsport

2 213 Mikhail Green Rhadsport

3 163 Mia Fortuin Kinetic

U11 1 125 luke Oldale Kinetic

2 . .

3 312 Jessie Munton Kinetic

Event: 4 1500m - Cat C

Position No Names Club

1 74 Mirsab Jordan Cape Town Giants

2 104 Alex Goetham Yorkshire

3 179 Stefan Marais Kinetic

4 335 Jason Bruintjies Kinetic

Event: 5 1500m - Vets/Ladies

Position No Names Club

Vets 1 210 Kallie Greef TCSA

2 315 Mathew Ferguson TCSA

3 171 Elfriede Wolfaardt City Cycles

Ladies 1 138 Anton Scheepers TCSA

2 1 Ashleigh Parsons Yorkshire
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Event: 6 1500m - Cat B Cancelled

Position No Names Club

Event: 7 1500m - Cat A

Position No Names Club

1 10 Bernard Esterhuizen Bellville

2 62 Wade theunissen Rhadsport

3 120 Rynardt marais Bellville

4 8 Graeme Okhuis Kroff

Event: 8 1500m - Junior Development

Position No Names Club

U15 1 134 Daniel Grobbelaar Kinetic

2 . .

3 . .

U13 1 302 Zakariyyaa Martin Rhadsport

2 213 Mikhail Green Rhadsport

3 265 Zarief Green Rhadsport

U11 1 163 Mia Fortuin Kinetic

2 312 Jessie Munton Kinetic

Event: 9 3km Scratch - Cat C

Position No Names Club

1 179 Stefan Marais Kinetic

2 183 Ganiem Isaacs Star team

3 22 Abdul-Malik Jacobs Cape Town Giants

4 74 Mirsab Jordan Cape Town Giants

Event: 10 5km Points - Vets/Ladies

Position No Names Club

Vets 1 210 Kallie Greef TCSA

2 138 Anton Scheepers TCSA

3 315 Mathew Ferguson TCSA

Ladies 1 1 Ashleigh Parsons Yorkshire

2 171 Elfriede Wolfaardt City Cycles

3 . .

Event: 11 5km Points - Cat B Cancelled

Event: 12 8km Points - Cat A

Position No Names Club

1 3 Theuns v d Bank Bellville

2 5 Brandon Christiaans Alfa Bodyworks

3 12 Shameeg Salie Alfa Bodyworks

4 120 Rynardt marais Bellville

Event: 13 3km Scratch - Junior Development

Position No

U15 1 302 Zakariyyaa Martin Rhadsport

2 319 Ethan Kulsen Rhadsport

3 134 Daniel Grobbelaar Kinetic

Team



Event: 14 Team Sprint - Team Pursuit - Open Cancelled

Event: 15 5km Scratch - Cat C

Position No Names Club

1 179 Stefan Marais Kinetic

2 22 Abdul-Malik Jacobs Cape Town Giants

3 104 Alex Goetham Yorkshire

4 335 Jason Bruintjies Kinetic

Event: 16 Keirin Final - Cat B

Position No Names Club

1 210 Kallie Greef TCSA

2 162 Mathew fortuin kinetic

3 315 Mathew Ferguson TCSA

4 138 Anton Scheepers TCSA

Event: 17 Keirin Final - Cat A

Position No Names Club

1 10 Bernard Esterhuizen Bellville

2 187 Mitch sparrow Bellville

3 62 Wade theunissen Rhadsport

4 23 Burton Witbooi Bellville

Event: 18 7km Scratch - Vets/Ladies

Position No Names Club

1 210 Kallie Greef TCSA

2 171 Elfriede Wolfaardt City Cycles

3 1 Ashleigh Parsons Yorkshire

4 138 Anton Scheepers TCSA

Event: 19 7km Scratch - Cat B Cancelled

Event: 20 15km Scratch - Cat A Cancelled

Position No Names Club

1 10 Bernard Esterhuizen Bellville

2 5 Brandon Christiaans Alfa Bodyworks

3 8 Graeme Okhuis Kroff

4 135 Wynand Hofmeyer Kinetic


